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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Kat  Zeit

 Damen  (9)  2.2 km  100 Hm   10 P

 1  Schöps Vanessa  06  OLV Landshut  D19  31:01
 2  Enborg Anna  82  OC München  D19  32:11
 3  Dünzinger Nora  10  OLV Landshut  D18  35:02
 4  Schwendemann Mona  90  OLV Landshut  D19  36:30
 5  Schöps Sabrina  06  OLV Landshut  D19  43:47
 6  Souckova Alzbeta  80  DAV Sektion Karpaten  D45  44:23
 7  Nakonechna Oleksandra  13  OLV Steinberg  D18  47:39
 8  Schöps Anke  70  OLV Landshut  D45  54:29
 9  Eid Christina  79  OLV Landshut  D45  56:22

 Herren  (15)  2.2 km  95 Hm   10 P

 1  Enborg Andreas  79  OC München  H45  16:33
 2  Hergert Alexander  85  OLV Landshut  H19  18:34
 3  Natho Ronny  77  OC München  H45  24:26
 4  Ciobanu Alexandru  86  DAV Sektion Karpaten  H19  24:46
 5  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  H45  26:05
 6  Lukács Vilhelm  68  OLV Landshut  H45  27:02
 7  Dünzinger Jonas  06  OLV Landshut  H19  27:58
 8  Pysarchuk Valerii  83  OC München  H19  30:33
 9  Blaschke Markus  64  OLV Landshut  H60  37:36

 10  Eid Tobias  79  OLV Landshut  H45  47:42
 11  Marquardt Tom  76  OLV Landshut  H45  51:39
 12  Schöps Norbert  60  OLV Landshut  H60  55:03
 13  Siefken Rolf  68  OLG Regensburg  H45  64:05
 14  Gamel Christian  58  OLV Landshut  H60  66:34

 Nakonechnyi Dmytro  85  OLV Steinberg  H19  Fehlst

 Kids  (11)  0.9 km  15 Hm   7 P

 1  Schorr Simon  14  OLV Landshut  H14  5:45
 2  Eid Severin  14  OLV Landshut  H14  5:48
 3  Kozhevnikov Alexander  13  OC München  H14  6:15
 4  Marquardt Anton  13  OLV Landshut  H14  7:15
 5  Enborg Malte  15  OC München  H14  7:22
 6  Enborg Wilma  13  OC München  D14  9:02
 7  Schwaller Luisa  13  ---  D14  9:05
 8  Pysarchuk Yehor  14  OC München  H14  11:25
 9  Eid Selma  16  OLV Landshut  D14  13:11

 AK  Dünzinger Steffi  75  OLV Landshut  D14  19:02
 AK  Schorr Carina  85  OLV Landshut  D14  11:55



Adlkofener Nacht-Orientierungslauf 2026 Sa 14.02.2026 22:04
Ergebnis 5. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie LAOLA 2026  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 Seite 2

 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Zeit

 D -14 (Kids)  (5)  0.9 km  15 Hm   7 P

 1  Enborg Wilma  13  OC München  9:02
 2  Schwaller Luisa  13  ---  9:05
 3  Eid Selma  16  OLV Landshut  13:11

 AK  Dünzinger Steffi  75  OLV Landshut  19:02
 AK  Schorr Carina  85  OLV Landshut  11:55

 D -18 (Damen)  (2)  2.2 km  100 Hm   10 P

 1  Dünzinger Nora  10  OLV Landshut  35:02
 2  Nakonechna Oleksandra  13  OLV Steinberg  47:39

 D 19- (Damen)  (4)  2.2 km  100 Hm   10 P

 1  Schöps Vanessa  06  OLV Landshut  31:01
 2  Enborg Anna  82  OC München  32:11
 3  Schwendemann Mona  90  OLV Landshut  36:30
 4  Schöps Sabrina  06  OLV Landshut  43:47

 D 45- (Damen)  (3)  2.2 km  100 Hm   10 P

 1  Souckova Alzbeta  80  DAV Sektion Karpaten  44:23
 2  Schöps Anke  70  OLV Landshut  54:29
 3  Eid Christina  79  OLV Landshut  56:22

 H -14 (Kids)  (6)  0.9 km  15 Hm   7 P

 1  Schorr Simon  14  OLV Landshut  5:45
 2  Eid Severin  14  OLV Landshut  5:48
 3  Kozhevnikov Alexander  13  OC München  6:15
 4  Marquardt Anton  13  OLV Landshut  7:15
 5  Enborg Malte  15  OC München  7:22
 6  Pysarchuk Yehor  14  OC München  11:25

 H 19- (Herren)  (5)  2.2 km  95 Hm   10 P

 1  Hergert Alexander  85  OLV Landshut  18:34
 2  Ciobanu Alexandru  86  DAV Sektion Karpaten  24:46
 3  Dünzinger Jonas  06  OLV Landshut  27:58
 4  Pysarchuk Valerii  83  OC München  30:33

 Nakonechnyi Dmytro  85  OLV Steinberg  Fehlst

 H 45- (Herren)  (7)  2.2 km  95 Hm   10 P

 1  Enborg Andreas  79  OC München  16:33
 2  Natho Ronny  77  OC München  24:26
 3  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  26:05
 4  Lukács Vilhelm  68  OLV Landshut  27:02
 5  Eid Tobias  79  OLV Landshut  47:42
 6  Marquardt Tom  76  OLV Landshut  51:39
 7  Siefken Rolf  68  OLG Regensburg  64:05
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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Zeit

 H 60- (Herren)  (3)  2.2 km  95 Hm   10 P

 1  Blaschke Markus  64  OLV Landshut  37:36
 2  Schöps Norbert  60  OLV Landshut  55:03
 3  Gamel Christian  58  OLV Landshut  66:34


